GAZZETTA RUN 2010
RAVENNA 26 Giugno 2010

km 9,000
www.mariomoretti.it
pos. | POS- COGNOME NOME CAT. |POS. CAT. SOCIETA' TEMPO REAL
M/W TIME
1 1 |ABOUELABBAS HICHAM F 18-34 1 GINN.MONZESE FORTI E LIBERI 00:27:57 | 00:27:55
2 2 |LAHBABI BOUAZZA G 35-44 1 ATL. CASONE NOCETO 00:28:27 | 00:28:25
3 3 |KARIM ABDERRAHIM G 35-44 2 TRC - TRAVERSETOLO RUNNING C. 00:28:42 | 00:28:40
4 4 [HAIDANE ABDELLAH F 18-34 2 N.ATL. FANFULLA LODIGIANA 00:28:54 | 00:28:54
5 5  |LAALAMI CHERKAOUI F18-34 3 RUNNING CLUB FUTURA 00:29:03 | 00:29:03
6 6 |BENHAMDANE RACHID F 18-34 4 00:29:11 | 00:29:10
7 7  |GUIDOTTI ICARDI STEFANO F 18-34 5 C.U.S. TORINO 00:30:26 | 00:30:26
8 8  [FACCHINETTI LUCA F 18-34 6 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00:30:31 | 00:30:29
9 9 [cAvALL CLAUDIO G 35-44 3 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 00:30:43 | 00:30:41
10 10 |IOMMI GIOVANNI G 35-44 4 G. P. LIVENZA SACILE 00:30:49 | 00:30:49
11 11 |CORBARA ROBERTO G 35-44 5 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00:31:03 | 00:31:03
12 12 |GORINI GIUSEPPE H 45-54 1 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00:31:19 | 00:31:17
13 13 |BIAGIOTTI MANUEL F 18-34 7 ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS 00:31:34 | 00:31:33
14 14  |SEVERI ALAN G 35-44 6 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 00:31:35 | 00:31:33
15 15 |VALERI CLAUDIO H 45-54 2 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 00:32:05 | 00:32:03
16 16  |PIZZAGALLI FABIO G 35-44 7 SILCA ULTRALITE TRIATHLON 00:32:11 | 00:32:09
17 17 |QUADRI LUIGI G 35-44 8 A.S.D. ATL. PARCO DEI CEDRI 00:32:23 | 00:32:20
18 18 |CONFESSA EDGARDO F 18-34 8 ATL.VICENTINA 00:32:39 | 00:32:37
19 19 |ALTINI ROSSANO H 45-54 3 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA 00:32:44 | 00:32:44
20 20 |VIDUSSI EMILIANO F 18-34 9 ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI 00:32:54 | 00:32:52
21 21 |DOMINICI GIANLUCA G 35-44 9 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA 00:33:00 | 00:32:58
22 22 |POGGIOLINI MASSIMO G 35-44 10 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00:33:07 | 00:33:05
23 23 |ROS CRISTIANO G 35-44 11 ATLETICA FERRARA 00:33:16 | 00:33:15
24 24 |DEL ROSSO STEFANO F 18-34 10 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00:33:17 | 00:33:15
25 1 |GIORDANO LAURA A18-34 1 ATLETICA INDUSTRIALI CONEGLIAN 00:33:21 | 00:33:19
26 25 |MASCOLO HERBERT G 35-44 12 G.S. SAN MARTINO 00:33:35 | 00:33:35
27 26 |BULGARELLI ALFIO G 35-44 13 SURFING SHOP 00:33:36 | 00:33:34
28 27 |RAGUZZONI MARCO F 18-34 11 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00:33:37 | 00:33:35
29 28 |DE LUCA GIUSEPPE G 35-44 14 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA 00:33:46 | 00:33:44
30 2 |CASTELLANI ISIDORA A18-34 2 MARATONINA UDINESE 00:33:48 | 00:33:47
31 3 |LAARAICHI SIHAM A18-34 3 ATLETICA BLIZZARD 00:34:05 | 00:34:05
32 29 |RONCARATI MARCO G 35-44 15 ASSOCIAZIONE GALLIERA GRUPPO P 00:34:10 | 00:34:07
33 4 [MARIOTTI PAOLA B 35-44 1 ATLETICA BRUGNERA FRIULINTAGLI 00:34:23 | 00:34:23
34 30 |BOMBONATI FILIPPO F 18-34 12 00:34:40 | 00:34:37
35 31 |CAUSERO PAOLO G 35-44 16 A.D.V.S. CAVEJA 00:34:44 | 00:34:42
36 32 |PISOTTI MAURIZIO H 45-54 4 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 00:34:45 | 00:34:42
37 33 |SANTOPOLO FRANCESCO F18-34 13 ATL.LEGG.CRISAL SOVERATO 00:35:01 | 00:35:01
38 34 |BOCCHIO ALESSANDRO F 18-34 14 ATL. RIGOLETTO 00:35:18 | 00:35:16
39 35 |PICCA MAURIZIO H 45-54 5 FOOTWORKS SPORTING TEAM ROMA 00:35:29 | 00:35:27
40 36 |CORIGLIANO ANTONIO H 45-54 6 A.S.D. POD. PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00:35:36 | 00:35:32
41 37 |MONESCALCHI LUCA F18-34 15 NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA 00:35:56 | 00:35:54
42 38 |FORTE FRANCESCO F 18-34 16 00:35:58 | 00:35:54
43 39 [SPILLER CRISTIANO F 18-34 17 VICENZA RUNNERS 00:36:14 | 00:36:10
44 40  [TIRABASSI LUCIANO | 55-64 1 LOLLIAUTO ASD 00:36:20 | 00:36:17
45 41 |TREDESINI MARCO F 18-34 18 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA 00:36:24 | 00:36:19
46 42 |LEONI KRISTIAN G 35-44 17 G.P.A. LUGHESINA 00:36:25 | 00:36:20
47 43 |LIVERANI LUCA H 45-54 7 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA 00:36:26 | 00:36:23
48 5 |SHTYPULA NADIYA A18-34 4 ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO 00:36:27 | 00:36:24
49 44  |IAROCCI NICOLA G 35-44 18 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA 00:36:30 | 00:36:25
50 6 |BERTI SARA A18-34 5 G.S.VALSUGANA TRENTINO 00:36:33 | 00:36:31
51 45 |BERNARDI FABRIZIO G 35-44 19 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00:36:34 | 00:36:31
52 46  |CORRADINI FABIO H 45-54 8 ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO 00:36:36 | 00:36:32
53 7 |RANDI MONICA B 35-44 2 OLIMPUS SAN MARINO ATLETICA 00:36:38 | 00:36:36
54 47 |pPLACUCCI FRANCO H 45-54 9 ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI 00:36:44 | 00:36:38
55 8  |BORGHINI GIGLIOLA B 35-44 3 ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO 00:36:45 | 00:36:42
56 48  |PASINI PAOLO H 45-54 10 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA 00:36:47 | 00:36:44
57 49  |VICENTINI MATTIA F 18-34 19 A.S.D. SAN PATRIGNANO 00:36:56 | 00:36:47
58 9  |PERON GAIA A18-34 6 ATLETICA 85 FAENZA 00:36:58 | 00:36:57
59 50 |MASTROIANNI LUIGI G 35-44 20 IDEALDOOR LIBERTAS S. BIAGIO 00:37:02 | 00:37:00
60 51 |COLOMBIN CLAUDIO G 35-44 21 POL. LAVEZZOLESE 00:37:08 | 00:37:05
61 52 |MENDINI FRANCESCO F 18-34 20 LATIN MARATHON LOVERS 00:37:22 | 00:37:15
62 53 [ZAVALLONI MASSIMO H 45-54 11 ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA 00:37:27 | 00:37:19
63 54  |ZIVIANI ENRICO F 18-34 21 00:37:32 | 00:37:28
64 55 |GARDENGHI DAVIDE F 18-34 22 ATLETICA MASSALOMBARDA 00:37:39 | 00:37:35




65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

56
57
10
58
59
60
61
62
63
11
64
65
66
12
67
68
69
13
70
71
72
73
74
75
14
76
77
78
79
80
15
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
16
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

BORTOLOTTI
CAVINA
VINCI
FABBRI
MANCARI
GIUNCHI
GIGLIOLI
PATRIZI
ONOREVOLI
PATUELLI
CIUFFOLI
CHIEROTTI
BOARATI
LAZZINI
POLI
RAVAIOLI
CALDERONI
ORSELLI
CHIONNA
LA GAMMA
ROMEI
PARASMO
CRIMALDI
BUBANI
ZAMPIGHI
MAZZOLI
CASADIO
FEOLA
LUPPARI
DEMONTIS
PLACCI
POZzZI
VALENTE
NEGRINI
BRANDINI
PENTO
CASSIANI
TURCO
ASTARA
VAINI
MORFEO
CONTI
RAGGI
FIAMMENGHI
CIUFFOLI
VENTURELLI
MACUCCI
CALAMOSCA
DIANTI
SBORO
VETTORELLO
SOLAROLI
OLTRAMARI
DENTE
QUAINI
MILINA
QUADRELLI
GALLOZZI
DONATI
CASTALDINI
ZAGHI
MORARA
RODELLI
GHINATO
PICONE
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ROSETTI
MATTEUCCI
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CARACENI
PRECI
MUCERINO
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LUCA
SILVIA
OMAR
AGOSTINO
DAVIDE
PIER MASSIMO
MAURIZIO
MAURO
FRANCESCA
ROBERTO
CARLO MARIO
MARIO
PAOLA
GRAZIANO
MAURO
ROBERTO
MONICA
DAVIDE
LUIGI
ANDREA
ANDREA
MAURO
MARCO
ALESSANDRA
STEFANO
ENRICO
ANTONIO
DANIELE
LUCA
AURORA
PIERGIORGIO
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CRISTIAN
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FRANCESCO
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DANIELE
ANTONIO
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ATL. AVIS CASTEL S.PIETRO
ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
VILLA AURELIA - FORUM S.C. SRL
EASY RUNNNER MERCATO S
LOLLIAUTO ASD

G.P. AVIS FORLI

SINTOFARM ATLETICA

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
G.S. GABBI

SURFING SHOP RUNNING
ACQUIRUNNERS

ATL. BONDENO

G.S. LAMMARI

G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

POL. PORTA SARAGOZZA

POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
NUOVA PODISTICA LATINA
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

G.S. DRAGO

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

A.S.D. ATL. SPORTING CALORE
G.A. ASSINDUSTRIA ROVIGO
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE
ATLETICA MASSALOMBARDA
PODISTICA SOLIDARIETA'
VICENZA RUNNERS

POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE
ATLETICA UDINESE MALIGNANI
G.P.A. LUGHESINA

ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA
A.S.D. SAN PATRIGNANO

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA

ASD AMATORI PODISMO BENEVENTO

POL. COOP CERAMICA D'IMOLA
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

POL. ROMA XIII

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ASSOCIAZIONE GALLIERA GRUPPO P
QUADRILATERO FERRARA

POL. AVIS IMOLA

ATL. RIGOLETTO

POL. OTELLO PUTINATI
FOOTWORKS SPORTING TEAM ROMA
G.P.A. LUGHESINA

ASD TRIAL ROMAGNA
POLISPORTIVA SAN PIETRO

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA

CSI SASSO MARCONI

ATLETICA FERRARA
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BUDA
CUVIELLO
FILIPPINI
RICCHERI
SPIGNOLI
CERRETANI
CASTALDINI
MAIDONELLI
GAVELLI
TURRINI
SILVANI
APPI

CLERICI
CASAPULLA
MARINI
SALVIOLI
GIANERA
DELLACASA
LAZZERINI
TURCHETTI
CAPALDI
ERCOLE
DONATINI
FONTANA
NORDIO
BAZZOCCHI
Lobovicl
PLACUCCI
MANIGRASSO
GOVONI
BONACINI
ALLEGRI
GABRIELLI
ZAMARONI
LO BIANCO
ZILIO
MACCOLINI
DEAN
CASELLI
PERUZZO
SIROTTI
POLINI
MARTINI
LUZZARO
ROSSI
ZORZIN
UGUCCIONI
MONI
LEONCAVALLO
GASPAROTTO
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ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI
A.S.D. SAN PATRIGNANO

POL. COLLI ANIENE
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA
POLISPORTIVA SAN PIETRO
UISP FERMO

ASSOCIAZIONE GALLIERA GRUPPO P
PODISTICA VOLTANA

G.P. ENDAS CESENA

POD. AVIS CASTELBOLOGNESE
POLISPORTIVA SAN PIETRO

ATL. RIMINI NORD SANTARCANGELO
A.S.D. SAN PATRIGNANO

POL. MADONNINA

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE
A.S.D. SAN PATRIGNANO

LATIN MARATHON LOVERS
PODISTICA VOLTANA

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO

G.S. PASTA GRANAROLO
POLISPORTIVA SAN PIETRO
ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI
ATLETICA SIDERMEC - VITALI
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA
CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

A.D.V.S. CAVEJA

A.S.D. BLU BOX PALESTRA

ATL. AMBROSIANA

POL. COOP CERAMICA D'IMOLA
POD. CAVA VETRERIA BONDI
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

G.P. SCI CLUB DUE MONFALCONE
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD
VICENZA RUNNERS

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

S.P. SEVEN

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

SOC. POD. ALFONSINESE
VENICEMARATHON CLUB

G. P. FANO CORRE

FIACCA E DEBOLEZZA

A.S. 100 KM DEL PASSATORE
GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB

UISP BASSA ROMAGNA

CIRC. DIP. CASSA DI RISPARMIO DEL VENETO
ASD TRIAL ROMAGNA

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

ATL. IMOLA SACMI AVIS
POLISPORTIVA SAN PIETRO
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ATLETICA TOP RUNNERS LECCE
POLISPORTIVA COMETA RALDON
ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
MILANO CITY MARATHON CLUB
ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA
A.S.D. SAN PATRIGNANO

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ACQUADELA BOLOGNA

ATL. TUSCULUM

ATLETICA 85 FAENZA

ITALGEST ATHLETIC CLUB
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00:45:19
00:45:20
00:45:31
00:45:35
00:45:53
00:46:00
00:46:10
00:46:14
00:46:29
00:46:39
00:46:43
00:46:46
00:46:48
00:46:48
00:46:50
00:47:01
00:47:07
00:47:10
00:47:13
00:47:15
00:47:19
00:47:33
00:47:44
00:48:00
00:48:09
00:48:13
00:48:20

00:41:33
00:41:30
00:41:28
00:41:32
00:41:38
00:41:36
00:41:47
00:41:47
00:41:59
00:42:03
00:42:16
00:42:13
00:42:26
00:42:31
00:42:32
00:42:34
00:42:39
00:42:51
00:42:50
00:42:47
00:42:55
00:42:54
00:43:13
00:43:18
00:43:19
00:43:21
00:43:29
00:43:24
00:43:40
00:43:45
00:43:49
00:43:46
00:43:52
00:44:08
00:44:05
00:44:21
00:44:18
00:44:39
00:44:39
00:44:39
00:44:46
00:44:24
00:44:55
00:45:06
00:45:03
00:45:14
00:45:03
00:45:20
00:45:29
00:45:50
00:45:47
00:45:59
00:46:01
00:46:15
00:46:32
00:46:37
00:46:35
00:46:38
00:46:37
00:46:43
00:46:52
00:46:57
00:46:59
00:47:01
00:47:06
00:47:11
00:47:22
00:47:33
00:47:54
00:47:56
00:48:13
00:48:13




209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
28
190
191
192
193
194
29
30
195
31
196
32

ARCAINI DA SILVA
BELLETTI

VACCA

ALLEGRI

ZANOTTI
MONETTI
REVERBERI
CRISTARELLA
BALDINI
GUARDIGLI

DE DONATO
RAMDHANI
BOSCHI
VETTORATO
CAZZOLA

BASIGLI

BEDINI

BILLI

SERENA MONGHINI
MAGGIONI

RICARDO TULIO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
FILIPPO
PAOLO
CESARE
EMILIO
DAVIDE
LIANA
PIETRO
DANIELE
SAUBER
FULVIO
DARIO
MARIKA
MIRNA
MASSIMO
MARTA
STEFANO
CINZIA

G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
G 35-44
| 55-64
F 18-34
H 45-54
G 35-44
C45-54
L >65
H 45-54
G 35-44
H 45-54
1 55-64
A 18-34
D 55-64
H 45-54
E >65
H 45-54
B 35-44

70
71
72
73
12
41
59
74

60
75
61
13
12

62

63
12

ATLETICA MAMELI RAVENNA

ORTICA TEAM

POD. CAVRIAGO

UISP PARMA

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA
ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

ASD TRIAL ROMAGNA

CIRC. DIP. CASSA DI RISPARMIO DEL VENETO
QUADRILATERO FERRARA

ATL. MAMELI RAVENNA

CIRC.RICREATIVO CITTANOVA

G.S. LAMONE

GAZZETTA RUNNERS CLUB

00:48:30
00:48:44
00:49:02
00:49:11
00:49:14
00:49:21
00:49:21
00:49:25
00:49:28
00:49:39
00:50:07
00:50:18
00:52:09
00:53:50
00:54:21
00:54:23
01:00:36
01:02:02
01:02:24
01:02:29

00:48:30
00:48:31
00:48:52
00:49:02
00:49:01
00:49:08
00:49:14
00:49:15
00:49:19
00:49:29
00:49:58
00:50:18
00:52:02
00:53:39
00:54:09
00:54:11
01:00:25
01:01:54
01:02:14
01:02:15




